Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.23
1:10.64
1:10.76
1:10.82

:110.93

11.14

:111.60

:111.65

111.69

:112.08

112.29

112.61

112.99

:114.86

:115.01

:115.05

115.72

117.65

117.85
1:18.74
1:20.87
1:23.43
1:25.79
1:32.70
1:33.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520
511
509
508
505
501
491
490
489
481
477
471
464
430
427
426
415
385
382
369
341
310

226
220

Round

H
H
H

m m I I !

T

Date

28/11/15
05/11/16
01/10/16
05/11/16
19/10/13
29/10/16
05/06/16
03/10/15
18/07/15
24/10/15
24/03/13
24/03/13
29/09/13
05/01/13
20/10/12
23/09/12
07/01/12
19/02/11
17/09/11
19/02/11
12/12/10
06/11/10
14/02/10
06/12/09
08/11/09

Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
London Region Winter Championships

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
London Region Winter Championships

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Margate Open Meet 2016

Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Romford Town Open Meet 2015

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Romford Town David Jacob Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Essex County Championships

Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet
Essex County Championships

Waltham Forest Open

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

Essex County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

Venue

Hartsdown
Stratford
Basildon
Stratford
Enfield
Basildon
Margate
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Barkingside
Romford
Romford
Fullwell Cross
Southend
Enfield
Southend
Waltham Forest
Enfield
Braintree
Guildford

Enfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.82
1:10.64

11.14

:110.76

:111.60

110.23

:112.08

:111.65

111.69

:110.93

112.99

112.29

112.61

114.86

:115.01

:115.05

115.72

:117.85
1:17.65
1:18.74
1:20.87
1:23.43
1:25.79
1:32.70

1:33.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508
511
501
509
491
520
481
490
489
505
464
477
471
430
427
426
415
382
385
369
341
310
285
226
220

Round

F

I I T I I I

Date

05/11/16
05/11/16
29/10/16
01/10/16
05/06/16
28/11/15
24/10/15
03/10/15
18/07/15
19/10/13
29/09/13
24/03/13
24/03/13
05/01/13
20/10/12
23/09/12
07/01/12
17/09/11
19/02/11
19/02/11
12/12/10
06/11/10
14/02/10
06/12/09
08/11/09

Meet

London Region Winter Championships

London Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala
Romford Town Open Meet 2015

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Romford Town David Jacob Gala

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Waltham Forest Open

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

Essex County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
Basildon
Basildon
Margate
Hartsdown
Basildon
Braintree
Braintree
Enfield
Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Barkingside
Romford
Romford
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Southend
Southend
Waltham Forest
Enfield
Braintree
Guildford

Enfield

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



