Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.23	520	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
1:10.64	511	Н	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
1:10.76	509	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:10.82	508	F	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
1:10.93	505		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
1:11.14	501	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:11.60	491	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Romford Town	3
1:11.65	490	F	03/10/15	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Braintree		3
1:11.69	489	F	18/07/15	Romford Town Open Meet 2015	Braintree	Romford Town	3
1:12.08	481	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:12.29	477	F	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:12.61	471	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:12.99	464		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	Romford Town	3
1:14.86	430	F	05/01/13	Redbridge Winter Meet 2013	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
1:15.01	427		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
1:15.05	426	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	Romford Town	3
1:15.72	415	F	07/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
1:17.65	385	F	19/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
1:17.85	382		17/09/11	Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
1:18.74	369	Н	19/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
1:20.87	341		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Romford Town	3
1:23.43	310		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
1:25.79	285	Н	14/02/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Romford Town	2
1:32.70	226		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Romford Town	2
1:33.47	220		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.82	508	F	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
1:10.64	511	Н	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
1:11.14	501	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:10.76	509	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
1:11.60	491	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Romford Town	3
1:10.23	520	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
1:12.08	481	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:11.65	490	F	03/10/15	Romford Town SC 4th David Jacobs Memorial Gala	Braintree		3
1:11.69	489	F	18/07/15	Romford Town Open Meet 2015	Braintree	Romford Town	3
1:10.93	505		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
1:12.99	464		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	Romford Town	3
1:12.29	477	F	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:12.61	471	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
1:14.86	430	F	05/01/13	Redbridge Winter Meet 2013	Barkingside	Romford Town	3
1:15.01	427		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Romford Town	3
1:15.05	426	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	Romford Town	3
1:15.72	415	F	07/01/12	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Fullwell Cross	Romford Town	3
1:17.85	382		17/09/11	Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
1:17.65	385	F	19/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
1:18.74	369	Н	19/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
1:20.87	341		12/12/10	Waltham Forest Open	Waltham Forest	Romford Town	3
1:23.43	310		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
1:25.79	285	Н	14/02/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Romford Town	2
1:32.70	226		06/12/09	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Romford Town	2
1:33.47	220		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS